\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25

Categoria i Fase: 1a. Territorial Sénior Femeni

Jornada 10

Grup: GRUP 02

Resultat

Data i hora

42306: CB BLANES B - C.B. VILABLAREIX B
41864: CB GUIXOLS - NOU CAULES ALL STAR
UNIO GIRONA MARISTES

60 - 50
63 - 64

30-11-2024 16:00
01-12-2024 18:15

DESCANSA

C.B. VILABLAREIX B

CB GUIXOLS

UNIO GIRONA MARISTES
CB BLANES B

NOU CAULES ALL STAR
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521 366
428 406
452 505
414 467
437 508
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